CDC65-12 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
American Electrical, Inc. CDC65-12 CDC65-12 Distributor CDC65-12 Supplier
CDC65-12 Price CDC65-12 Pictures CDC65-12 Image
CDC65-12 PDF Datasheet CDC65-12 Download Datasheet CDC65-12 Datasheet
CDC65-12 Stock Buy CDC65-12 Buy American Electrical, Inc. CDC65-12
American Electrical, Inc. CDC65-12 American Electrical, Inc. Supplier American Electrical, Inc. Distributor
American Electrical, Inc. CDC65-12 American Electrical Inc. CDC65-12
American Electrical, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CDC65-12
MANUFACTURER American Electrical, Inc.
DESCRIPTION RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 100A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 807 pcs
DATA SHEET
TURN ON VOLTAGE (MAX) -
TURN OFF VOLTAGE (MIN) -
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SWITCHING VOLTAGE -
SERIES CDC
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 288-1527
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount, DIN Rail
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
CONTACT RATING (CURRENT) 100A
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FORM 3PST-NO (3 Form A)
COIL VOLTAGE 12VDC
COIL RESISTANCE -
COIL POWER -
CDC65-12
Part Number: CDC65-12
Manufacturer/Brand: American Electrical, Inc.
Product description RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 100A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 807 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.CDC65-12.pdf
2.CDC65-12.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CDC65-12
1.CDC65-12.pdf
2.CDC65-12.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CDC7005RGZR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC CLK
SYNC/JITTER CLEANR
48VQFN
In stock:  8853 pcs
RFQ
CDC7005-EVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVAL BOARD
FOR CDC7005 SERIES
In stock:  401 pcs
RFQ
CDC7005QFN-EVM
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  EVALUATION
MOD FOR CDC7005-QFN
In stock:  519 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-5R6MC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 5.6UH 1.44A 78 MOHM
In stock:  257112 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-8R2MC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 1.12A 103 MOHM
In stock:  310744 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-560KC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 56UH 450MA 621 MOHM
In stock:  264829 pcs
RFQ
CDC7005GVAT
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC CLK
SYNC/JITTER CLEANER
64BGA
In stock:  5963 pcs
RFQ
CDC7005RGZRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC CLK
SYNC/JITTER CLEANR
48VQFN
In stock:  8399 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-680KC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 68UH 410MA 715 MOHM
In stock:  289941 pcs
RFQ
CDC65-24
Manufacturers:  American Electrical, Inc.
Description:  RELAY CONTACTOR 3PST 100A 24V
In stock:  797 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-820KC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 350MA 1 OHM SMD
In stock:  248938 pcs
RFQ
CDC5D23BNP-6R8MC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.36A 91 MOHM
In stock:  311435 pcs
RFQ